DATASHEET

Code: HM2013

Verve | | Power Sockets

Product Image

Wiring

Dimensions

Heamilton

Dimensional

drawing is not

available

Insert Type
Insert Colour
EAN13 Barcode
Commodity Code
Luckins TSI

Dimensions(Nominal)

Weight

Fixing Hole Centres
Current Rating

Voltage

Maximum Load

Mains Frequency

Contact Gap Minimum
Terminal Capacity 1
Terminal Capacity 2
Terminal Capacity 3
Terminal Capacity 4
Earth Terminal Capacity 1
Earth Terminal Capacity 2
Earth Terminal Capacity 3
Earth Terminal Capacity 4
Product Class 1

Ambient Operating
Temperature

Recommended Location
Maximum Installation Altitude

Standard/Approval

Hamilton

making connections beautifully

1 gang 5A Unswitched Socket
White

5052750550095

85363010

434148282

Single: Height = 86.7mm Width = 86.7mm Depth =
10.0mm

80GR

Box Fixing = 60.3mm Grid Fixing = N/A
5Amp
220/250

5Amp

50Hz

N/A

5x1mm?
4x1.5mm?
2x2.5mm?
1x4mm?
5x1mm?
4x1.5mm?
2x2.5mm?
1x4mm?

Must be earthed

-5°to+40°C

Internal Use Only
2000m
BS 546



