DATASHEET



Code: HM2013

Verve | Power Sockets

Product Image



Wiring



Dimensions



Dimensional drawing is not available

Insert Type	1 gang 5A Unswitched Socket
Insert Colour	White
EAN13 Barcode	5052750550095
Commodity Code	85363010
Luckins TSI	434148282
Dimensions(Nominal)	Single: Height = 86.7mm Width = 86.7mm Depth = 10.0mm
Weight	80 GR
Fixing Hole Centres	Box Fixing = 60.3mm Grid Fixing = N/A
Current Rating	5 Amp
Voltage	220/250
Maximum Load	5 Amp
Mains Frequency	50Hz
Contact Gap Minimum	N/A
Terminal Capacity 1	5 x1mm²
Terminal Capacity 2	4x1.5mm²
Terminal Capacity 3	2x2.5mm²
Terminal Capacity 4	1x4mm²
Earth Terminal Capacity 1	5x1mm²
Earth Terminal Capacity 2	4 x 1.5mm²
Earth Terminal Capacity 3	2 x 2.5mm²
Earth Terminal Capacity 4	1 x 4mm²
Product Class 1	Must be earthed
Ambient Operating Temperature	-5° to +40°C
Recommended Location	Internal Use Only
Maximum Installation Altitude	2000m
Standard/Approval	BS 546

R Hamilton & Co Ltd, Unit 10 Carrick Business Centre, 4-5 Bonville Road, Brislington, Bristol, BS4 5NZ

T: +44 (0)1747 860088

E: info@hamilton-litestat.com | **W:** www.hamilton-litestat.com